
581 581Münchsmünster - Geisenfeld - Rohrbach - Pfaffenhofen Realschule

Montag-Freitag

Münchsmünster, Kaiserstraße ab
Münchsmünster, Evangelische Kirche
Forstpriel B16a
Oberwöhr Abzw. B16a
Vohburg, Regensburger Str.
Hartacker, Neumühlstraße
Rockolding, Ulmenstraße
Abzweigung Ilmendorf
Nötting, Vohburger Straße
Geisenfeld, ZOB Nöttinger Straße
Geisenfeld, Friedhof
Geisenfeld, Maximilianstraße
Geisenfeld, Realschule
Geisenfeld, Volksfestplatz
Geisenfeld, Bahnhofstraße
Geisenfeld-Zell, Moosweg
Zell, Gadener Straße
Zell, Dekan-Trost-Straße
Stadelhof
Lehen/Stadelhof
Auhöfe
Königsfeld, Schmädelstraße
Fahlenbach, Hauptstraße
Schwaig, Am Lehenbach
Burgstall, Staatsstraße
Rohrbach, Bahnhof
Abzweig Uttenhofen
Pfaffenhofen (Ilm), Luitpoldstraße
Pfaffenhofen (Ilm), Realschule an

S
05.43
05.44
05.46
05.48
05.52
05.54
05.57
05.59
06.04
06.06
06.07
06.08
06.10
06.11
06.13
06.14
06.15
06.16
06.18
06.18
06.20
06.23
06.25
06.27
06.28
06.33
06.39
06.42
06.50

S

11.55
11.56
11.57
11.58
11.59
12.01
12.01
12.02
12.04

12.05
12.06
12.10
12.16
12.19
12.27

S

15.15
15.16
15.17
15.19
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.27
15.27
15.29
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.41
15.47
15.50
15.58

16.52

17.08

MD S

gültig ab 02. Mai 2024



581 581Pfaffenhofen Realschule - Rohrbach - Geisenfeld - Münchsmünster

Montag-Freitag

Pfaffenhofen (Ilm), Realschule ab
Pfaffenhofen (Ilm), Luitpoldstraße
Abzweig Uttenhofen
Rohrbach, Bahnhof
Burgstall, Staatsstraße
Schwaig, Am Lehenbach
Königsfeld, Schmädelstraße
Auhöfe
Lehen/Stadelhof
Stadelhof
Zell, Dekan-Trost-Straße
Zell, Gadener Straße
Geisenfeld-Zell, Moosweg
Geisenfeld, Bahnhofstraße
Geisenfeld, Volksfestplatz
Geisenfeld, ZOB Nöttinger Straße
Nötting, Vohburger Straße
Abzweigung Ilmendorf
Rockolding, Ulmenstraße
Hartacker, Neumühlstraße
Vohburg, Regensburger Str.
Forstpriel B16a
Münchsmünster, Evangelische Kirche
Münchsmünster, Kaiserstraße an

S

05.27

05.43

S
12.35
12.41
12.44
12.52
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
12.59
12.59
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.05

S
16.00
16.06
16.09
16.17
16.19
16.20
16.21
16.23
16.24
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.38
16.40
16.43
16.45
16.49
16.51
16.52

S

gültig ab 02. Mai 2024


